
The VE Home Lift



VE31/51/36/56/38/58



BS5900:2012
Safety
Quality

Stylish
Functional
Flexible

VE15/VE25 Models



 Technical
Specification

 CE Marked

Features and
Options

In-Car Controls - 24v DC

Seat Option

In-Car Emergency Phone

Interior Lighting

Power Door Option

Wireless Landing Controls

Emergency Lowering

Underside Safety Edges

Roof Safety Sensor
*Internal Cabin Length reduced by 30mm 
when the power door option is selected

Small Enclosed Lift 

Standard Enclosed Lift

Large Enclosed Lift

Extra Large Enclosed Lift

3m Maximum Travel

3.5m Maximum Travel

Internal Cabin Width

Internal Cabin Length - Manual Door*

External Cabin Length With Door Open To Wall

External Width Including Floating Platform

External Length Including Floating Platform

External Cabin Length To Wall

Internal Cabin Height 

External Cabin Height 3m Models

External Cabin Height 3.5m Models

Minimum First Floor Ceiling Height 3m Models

Minimum First Floor Ceiling Height 3.5m Models

Mid-Floor Dimensions

Safe Working Load
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VE15

VE25

775mm

575mm

1665mm

920mm

905mm

840mm 
 

2000mm

2080mm

2220mm

2180mm

2315mm

-



-

-

VE31

VE51

725mm

1145mm

2190mm

870mm

1475mm

1410mm
  

2000mm

2080mm

2220mm

2180mm

2315mm

-

-



-

VE36

VE56

775mm

1195mm

2290mm

920mm

1525mm

1460mm
  

2000mm

2080mm

2220mm

2180mm

2315mm

Standard Specifications VE15/VE25
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-

-



VE38

VE58

885mm

1365mm

2570mm

1030mm

1695mm

1630mm
  

2000mm

2080mm

2220mm

2180mm

2315mm

From 165 - 385mm

VE31/VE51 VE36/VE56 VE38/VE58

250kg standard,  
300kg optional

250kg250kg



Wessex Lift Co. Ltd
Budds Lane, Romsey,
Hampshire, SO51 0HA

Tel: 01794 830303
Fax: 01794 514346
info@wessexlifts.co.uk

www.wessexlifts.co.uk 

Range
The Wessex range of products offers solutions for accessibility suited 
to your specific needs. We can offer you applications suited for internal 
and external use with a lifting height of up to 6m and a wide range of 
options to suit individual needs... just ask! 

Customer Care
Contact our dedicated, friendly team of people, experienced in offering 
a high level of customer care and individual attention. Our team can 
offer advice on everything from feasibility to installation and after care, 
together with an unparalleled level of technical support. 

Peace of Mind
Wessex fully trained engineers are regionally located at five depots 
throughout mainland UK. For that total assurance, Wessex engineers are 
on call 24 hours a day 365 days a year. 

Other lifts available from the Wessex range

Ref VE00 7500
Issue K

Language UK  

British Design & Manufacture


